
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

75 

72 

398 

5 

186 

48 

158 

128 

163 

178 

80 

119 

85 

31 

34 

26 

391 

131 

11 

1 

395 

397 

16 

63 

10 

94 

69 

61 

394 

99 

74 

44 

399 

392 

14 

Name 

Marco Lazzarini 
Andreas Ziegler 
Schuler Christoph 
Daniel Salzmann 
Adrian Leimgruber 
Frank Neyen 
Stefan Richner 
Delta Racing 
Rolf Mayer 
Stiffler HP+J 
Arion Meier 
Michael Neeser 
Florian Maeder 
Thomas Greminger 
Pascal Wyss 
Christian Fluri 
Jungen Wolfram 
Mark Graf 
Philipp Binggeli 
Ivan Bragger 
Benjamin Stengel 
Jennet Michael 
Roberto Martinato 
Dominik Eitel 
Lukas Roesti 
Ferrari 
Michael Bieri 
Marcel Fl�ckiger 
Stefan Vogt 
Michael Glasow 
Keller/Deuring 
Enrico Piana 
Georg Ettenhuber 
Marcel Fritsch 
Renzo Battaglia 

Model/Engine 

Porsche GT2 

Subaru Im preza 

Renau lt M‚gane 

Lotus Exige 

BMW 325i 

BMW M3 CSL 

Renau lt Cl io Cup 

Subaru BRZ 

Subaru Im preza 

R enau l t C l io  C up  4  

C aterha m  R S  17 5 

Opel Tigra 

Subaru Im preza 

S u b a r u  L e g a c y  T u r b o  

Lotus Exige 

Lotus Elise 

Porsche 964 

Ford Focus RS 

P ors che  C ar re ra  S  

Lotus Exige 

BMW 318is 

Porsche GT3 

Alfa Romeo 4C 

Opel Astra 

VW Golf II 

Renau lt Clio RS 

Opel Astra 

Mitsubishi Colt 

BMW 2002 

C hry s ler  C ros s fi re 

S ubaru W RX  S TI 

V W  Golf G ti 16V  

Opel Kadett 

Renau lt Mèga ne 

Honda Integra 

Class 

8 

7 

ND 

6 

5 

7 

4 

3 

6 

5 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

ND 

5 

7 

8 

2 

ND 

6 

2 

6 

3 

2 

2 

ND 

5 

6 

3 

ND 

ND 

2 

Best Tm 

1:20.130 

1:20.335 

1:20.897 

1:21.145 

1:21.296 

1:21.572 

1:22.013 

1:22.173 

1:22.870 

1:22.872 

1:23.115 

1:23.820 

1:24.067 

1:24.119 

1:24.578 

1:24.596 

1:24.913 

1:25.732 

1:26.052 

1:26.626 

1:26.982 

1:27.263 

1:28.899 

1:29.035 

1:29.889 

1:29.992 

1:30.178 

1:31.238 

1:31.525 

1:31.897 

1:31.968 

1:32.512 

1:33.729 

1:33.948 

1:35.287 

In Lap 

14 

17 

7 

11 

5 

15 

6 

5 

9 

5 

17 

10 

7 

9 

12 

6 

13 

8 

13 

14 

12 

3 

8 

15 

2 

4 

5 

4 

12 

10 

1 

10 

4 

8 

1 

Diff 

0.205 

0.767 

1.015 

1.166 

1.442 

1.883 

2.043 

2.740 

2.742 

2.985 

3.690 

3.937 

3.989 

4.448 

4.466 

4.783 

5.602 

5.922 

6.496 

6.852 

7.133 

8.769 

8.905 

9.759 

9.862 

10.048 

11.108 

11.395 

11.767 

11.838 

12.382 

13.599 

13.818 

15.157 

Gap 

0.205 

0.562 

0.248 

0.151 

0.276 

0.441 

0.160 

0.697 

0.002 

0.243 

0.705 

0.247 

0.052 

0.459 

0.018 

0.317 

0.819 

0.320 

0.574 

0.356 

0.281 

1.636 

0.136 

0.854 

0.103 

0.186 

1.060 

0.287 

0.372 

0.071 

0.544 

1.217 

0.219 

1.339 

Laps 

14 

17 

9 

16 

6 

15 

6 

8 

17 

12 

17 

13 

13 

11 

12 

6 

15 

9 

13 

14 

12 

16 

8 

16 

8 

6 

15 

11 

14 

14 

6 

11 

4 

10 

10 

Best Speed 

105.578 

105.309 

104.577 

104.258 

104.064 

103.712 

103.154 

102.954 

102.088 

102.085 

101.787 

100.931 

100.634 

100.572 

100.026 

100.005 

99.631 

98.680 

98.313 

97.661 

97.262 

96.948 

95.164 

95.019 

94.116 

94.008 

93.814 

92.725 

92.434 

92.060 

91.989 

91.448 

90.260 

90.050 

88.784 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/13/2016 10:33:24 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Rapi Andrea 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

 

http://www.mylaps.com/en/events/1310635

GORDINI CLUB 13-14/08/2016 

Feld 4 

Feld 4 L1 

Practice started at 9:58:19 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 

8/13/2016 10:00 


